
Looking Beyond Disbursements
Recipient Disbursement

UCLA	  Intervention	  Program
Children's	  Hospital	  LA
UCLA	  Mattel	  Children	  Hospital
Etta	  Israel
Kayne	  Eres	  Foundation
Pali	  High	  Special	  Ed	  
The	  H.E.L.P.	  	  Group	  
No	  Limit	  Theater
Shriners	  Hospital	  
Center	  for	  Neurological	  Skills
Ahead	  with	  horses	  
F.A.C.T	  Advocacy	  Group	  
Vista	  Del	  Mar/	  bar	  mitzvah	  
Children	  of	  M.O.V.E./	  snow	  day
Ability	  first/	  camp	  Paivika	  
Friendship	  Circle	  BH
Friendship	  Circle	  (Conejos	  valley)	  
Camp	  No	  Limit	  
Challenged	  Athlete’s	  Foundation
Painted	  turtle
Mychal's	  learning	  place
Five	  acres	  
Children’s	  Institute	  intervention	  program	  
SERT	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Zeno	  Camp	  	  	  	  	  	  

$45,000
$50,000
$50,000
$40,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$7,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Total $332,500

Dear	  Looking	  Beyond	  Supporters,

What	  a	  wonderful	  year	  it	  has	  been!

We	  are	  currently	  touching	  the	  lives	  of	  over	  30,000	  children	  and	  
youth	  through	  the	  programs	  that	  we	  sponsor	  and	  support	  in	  the	  
Los	  Angeles	  area.	  Please	  know	  that	  your	  donations	  make	  a	  real	  
impact	  in	  the	  life	  of	  each	  child.	  The	  total	  disbursement	  for	  the	  last	  
year	  was	  $332,500	  -‐-‐	  something	  that	  each	  of	  you	  helped	  make	  
happen.	  We	  can’t	  thank	  you	  enough.

In	  Looking	  Beyond	  News:	  Mattel	  Hospital	  has	  dedicated	  a	  3rd	  
Floor	  entryway	  at	  UCLA	  Medical	  Center	  in	  honor	  of	  Looking	  
Beyond’s	  half-‐a-‐million	  dollar	  pledge.	  

Looking	  Beyond	  is	  proud	  to	  announce	  that	  we	  have	  one	  of	  the	  
lowest	  running	  overhead’s	  in	  the	  country.	  All	  work	  is	  done	  on	  a	  
volunteer	  base,	  and	  most	  goods	  are	  donated.	  This	  means	  that	  
dollar	  for	  dollar,	  your	  donation	  is	  going	  as	  far	  as	  it	  possibly	  can.

We	  extend	  our	  heartfelt	  gratitude	  to	  our	  supporters	  who	  time	  and	  
time	  again	  put	  their	  faith	  in	  us,	  and	  partner	  with	  us	  in	  changing	  the	  
lives	  of	  so	  many	  kids	  and	  their	  families.

We	  are	  looking	  forward	  to	  another	  successful	  year	  where	  we	  can	  
spread	  the	  message	  of	  love	  and	  continue	  to	  impact	  lives	  with	  your	  
generosity,	  awareness	  and	  kindness.

All	  the	  best,

Looking	  Beyond

October 2012


