LOOKING BEYOND



Looking Beyond Disbursements

Recipient	Disbursement
UCLA Intervention Program	\$45,000
Children's Hospital LA	\$50,000
UCLA Mattel Children Hospital	\$50,000
Etta Israel	\$40,000
Kayne Eres Foundation	\$15,000
Pali High Special Ed	\$15,000
The H.E.L.P. Group	\$10,000
No Limit Theater	\$10,000
Shriners Hospital	\$10,000
Center for Neurological Skills	\$10,000
Ahead with horses	\$5,000
F.A.C.T Advocacy Group	\$7,500
Vista Del Mar/ bar mitzvah	\$5,000
Children of M.O.V.E./ snow day	\$5,000
Ability first/ camp Paivika	\$5,000
Friendship Circle BH	\$5,000
Friendship Circle (Conejos valley)	\$5,000
Camp No Limit	\$5,000
Challenged Athlete's Foundation	\$5,000
Painted turtle	\$5,000
Mychal's learning place	\$5,000
Five acres	\$5,000
Children's Institute intervention program	\$5,000
SERT	\$5,000
Zeno Camp	\$5,000
Total	\$332,500

Dear Looking Beyond Supporters,

What a wonderful year it has been!

We are currently touching the lives of over 30,000 children and youth through the programs that we sponsor and support in the Los Angeles area. Please know that your donations make a real impact in the life of each child. The total disbursement for the last year was \$332,500 -- something that *each* of you helped make happen. **We can't thank you enough.**

In Looking Beyond News: Mattel Hospital has dedicated a 3rd Floor entryway at UCLA Medical Center in honor of Looking Beyond's half-a-million dollar pledge.

Looking Beyond is proud to announce that we have one of the lowest running overhead's in the country. All work is done on a volunteer base, and most goods are donated. This means that dollar for dollar, your donation is going as far as it possibly can.

We extend our heartfelt gratitude to our supporters who time and time again put their faith in us, and partner with us in changing the lives of so many kids and their families.

We are looking forward to another successful year where we can spread the message of love and continue to impact lives with your generosity, awareness and kindness.

All the best,

Looking Beyond